
S W E E T  B I T E S

O R A N G E / L E M O N  S O R B E T  
A refreshing and light sorbet, bursting with natural fruit flavours,

perfect for a cool and tangy treat.

C H E E S E C A K E  
A rich and creamy cheesecake with a buttery graham cracker crust.

T I R A M I S U  
A classic Italian dessert with layers of espresso-soaked ladyfingers,

creamy mascarpone, and a dusting of cocoa powder.

U LT I M AT E  C H O C O L AT E  B R O W N I E  
A rich, fudgy chocolate brownie with a soft centre, topped with a

scoop of vanilla ice cream and drizzled with warm chocolate sauce.

D A M E  B L A N C H E  
Two scoops of vanilla ice cream served with warm, rich chocolate

sauce.

D A M E  N O I R E  
A delightful combination of one scoop of creamy vanilla ice cream

and one scoop of luscious Brazilian ice cream, elegantly drizzled with
warm, rich chocolate sauce

5.95

6.50

6.50

6.50

6.50

6.50

DESSERT

PLEASE ALERT YOUR SERVER TO ANY ALLERGIES OR INTOLERANCES. 



T E A
GREEN, FRESH MINT,  BRE AKFAST

E ARLY GREY,  ASSAM  3.50

M I L K S H A K E S
OREO,  CHOCOL ATE,  STRAWBERRY  6.50

C O F F E E
AMERIC ANO, C APPUCCINO,  L AT TE,  HOT

CHOCOL ATE  

SINGLE ESPRESSO  

DOUBLE ESPRESSO  

LIQUEUR COFFEE  
Baileys, Whiskey, Brandy, Tia Maria

3.50

2.95

3.50

6.95

DESSERT

PLEASE ALERT YOUR SERVER TO ANY ALLERGIES OR INTOLERANCES. 


